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BA
BK
BLR
BOM
CAN
CCuU
CGK
CJB
COK
DAC
DEL
DMM
DOH
DXB
GAN
HYD
IXM
JED
KHI
KUL
KWI
LHE
LHR
MAA
MCT
MEL
MLE
NRT
PEK
PVG

Passenger
(excluding
infant, transit,
staff)

CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA

Outbound Traffic — SriLankan Airlines — March 2020
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2,696
3,492
3,292

268
1,188
2,270

489
2,983
3,900
6,621
1,783
4,363
5,075

519
1,487
1,389

741
1,127
3,161
1,401
1,137
9,681
9,425
1,116
6,298
9,630
2,738
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MARCH 2020

Passenger
Growth (M/M)
N Cargo (tonnes)
L Cargo Growth
(M/M)
2 Mail (tonnes)
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SEZ
SIN

TRV
TRZ

CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA

3,631
474
3,905
2,312
2,320
106,043

-51%
-53%
-64%
-50%
-55%

211.49
4.90
149.71
2.84
4.38
3,228.65

-24%
-29%
-62%
-40%

32%

0.05
0.02
0.13
0.00
0.00

MARCH 2020

4,399
952
6,256
2,791
5,254
156,000



